25/10/25, 21:38

CAMPEONATO DE EQUIPOS MADRID 2025

CAMPEONATO DE EQUIPOS MADRID 2025

Rank

uuh wnNneERE

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38

Ptos

1,62
1,57
1,55
1,50
1,35

1,34
1,30
1,18
1,16
9,91

09,53
0,42
09,32
0,25
0,22

-0,08
-0,11
-0,13
-0,18
-0,20

-0,22
-0,26
-9,39
-0,41
-0,45

-0,45
-0,60
-0,63

Nombre

Antonio Francés de Velasco

Lola Mingot Aznar

Federico Goded Nadal - Pedro Goncalves Caballer
Juan Blanco Diez

Pilar Gonzalez-Hontoria Velarde - Enrique Garcia de Oteyza Llansé

Luis Lantardn Pinedo
Marina Mediero Hernandez
Mark Chappell

Alberto Vassallo Castells
Patricia Ldépez Granados

Antonio Palma

Graziella Fernandez de Luz

Bertha Martinez Monge - Juan Pont Artigas
Ana Francés de Velasco

Jordi Sabaté Iglesias - Paula de Lorenzo

Javier Diaz Grande

Marina Castells Conrado

Maria Inés Romeo Vihas

Rosa Sanz Pérez

Pedro Rodriguez-Cano Hamparzoumian

Maria Sdinz de Vicuna Primo de Rivera

Cristina Zobel de Ayala Miranda

Artur Wasik

Pablo Gémez de Pablos Gonzalez - Enrique Basabe Armijo
Maria Eugenia Herndndez Gainza

Cristina Kindelan Segura - Ignacio Garcia de Oteyza Llanso
Almudena Martorell Cafranga

Andrzej Knap

Marqués de Estepa

Carmen Cafranga Cavestany

Joao Passarinho Preto

Juan Pablo Paz-Ares Rodriguez - Concepcién Gonzdlez Andrés
Maria Angeles Castells Conrado

Condesa de Castel Blanco

Alvaro Castells Cuadrillero

Nuria Romaguera Cuevas
Nena Bermidez de Castro Rosillo
Pilar Castillo Dolagaray

file:///C:/Users/HP ELITEBOOK/Documents/Magic Contest Outbox/campeonatodeequiposmadrid2025-1789591551.htm

Equipo

CAFRANGA
HALA MADRID
PARAVISINI
IMPOSIBLE
LOS ENRIQUES

HALA MADRID
HALA MADRID
AVIADOR
CASTELLS
CAFRANGA

HALA MADRID
INJAUS

CREMA CATALANA
CAFRANGA

CREMA CATALANA

IMPOSIBLE
CASTELLS
EQUIPIN
EQUIPIN
ESTEPA

HALA MADRID
INJAUS
EQUIPIN

LOS ENRIQUES
CASTELLS

LOS ENRIQUES
CAFRANGA
EQUIPIN
ESTEPA
CAFRANGA

AVIADOR
PERFIL BAJO
INJAUS
IMPOSIBLE
ESTEPA

EQUIPIN
ESTEPA
INJAUS

0 » b 00 00 0o OO0 YU HUTOO DB~O Ul U1 w 0o 00 (o) e I e) I S o o} v b b b oo [e) W) We I ) N VV]

00 00

09,52
2,86
3,67
9,93

-0,38
-0,59
-2,92
-0,38

0,38
-2,66
-2,92
-0,59

-1,88
-0,50

1,24

-0,22
-0,74
0,22
1,92

0,19
-0,31

-3,23
3,23

-1,19
1,05

1,19
-0,47
-0,77

-1,05

-3,23
3,23
-0,77
0,77
-0,47

-1,91
-1,19

3,40
0,00

-2,23
-1,05

-1,91
0,83
-1,93

1,03
-0,63
0,11
0,20
0,84

1,83
-0,11
-0,17

1,03

-0,17
9,63
-0,11

-0,64

-1,69
-2,20
0,20

1,69
-0,61

2,20
-2,20

-1,69
-1,83
0,64

-0,49
-2,78
-9,85

3,36
-2,78

-4,43
-0,90
0,22
-4,78
3,36

2,78
9,90
0,22

-0,51
3,51

-0,51

3,45
0,38
1,77
3,18
9,75

-0,75
-3,51
1,77

3,18
3,93
1,27

1,82

3,07
-0,01

3,18

1,82

-1,82
-0,34

0,20

9,01 -0,50
9,34 2,91
-3,18 4,26
1,40 -0,40
9,34 2,91

-3,07
1,72
-0,65

-2,42
-0,20
-2,91
-3,93 9,50
-1,82 0,20
1,40 -0,40
-1,72 -2,85

172



25/10/25, 21:38 CAMPEONATO DE EQUIPOS MADRID 2025

39 -0,68 Jesus Fermin Jiménez AVIADOR 3 3,45 -3,07 -2,42

40 -0,72 Pedro Guerrero Guerrero - Paloma Antdén Suanzes PERFIL BAJO 4 1,85 -0,30 -3,40 -1,03

41 -0,76 1Ignacio Jiménez Garcia-Alzérriz - Laura Castells Conrado CASTELLS 8 -3,67 -0,19 -2,64 -0,84 -0,22 0,51 0,82 0,18

42 -0,81 Conde de Castel Blanco IMPOSIBLE 8 -1,85 0,74 -2,23 2,20 -4,78 3,18 -1,86 -1,89

43 -0,88 Ramén Goémez Hierro - Tania Paravisini Marsans PARAVISINI 8 -2,8 -1,20 2,64 0,22 -0,93 -0,97 -1,40 -2,51

44 -0,91 Alberto Castells Conrado - Rosa Cuadrillero Muinoz de Baena CREMA CATALANA 4 -0,52 -0,83 -1,02 -1,27

45 -1,11 Fernando Sanchez-Teran Sanchez-Arjona AVIADOR 8 -3,19 0,47 0,00 0,17 0,93 -4,45 -0,82 -1,98

46 -1,25 1Inigo Resusta Covarrubias AVIADOR 5 -3,19 0,47 0,00 0,93 -4,45

47 -1,38 Pilar Rocabert Bielsa IMPOSIBLE 6 -1,85 0,74 -1,66 -1,77 -1,86 -1,89

48 -1,65 1Ignacio Colsa Suarez de Tangil INJAUS 6 -1,92 -1,93 0,64 -3,18 -0,65 -2,85

49 -1,76 Maria Fernanda Panadero Martin AVIADOR 4 0,17 -4,43 -0,82 -1,98

50 -1,89 Cristina Fernandez de Mesa Temboury INJAUS 7 -0,50 -1,92 -0,63 -2,36 -3,18 -1,72 -2,91

51 -2,06 Silvia Castellanos Borrego ESTEPA 5 -1,88 0,83 -1,83 -3,51 -3,93

52 -2,40 Paz Sainz Armada - José Ledn Lasarte Alzua PERFIL BAJO 4 -3,36 -2,63 0,65 -4,26
<33% 1 1,01 Ana Maria Velasco Pefa CAFRANGA 2 2,23 -0,22

file:///C:/Users/HP ELITEBOOK/Documents/Magic Contest Outbox/campeonatodeequiposmadrid2025-1789591551.htm 2/2



