CAMPEONATO DE EQUIPOS MADRID 2025

Rank	Ptos	Nombre	Equipo	#	<u>1:1</u>	<u>2:1</u>	<u>3:1</u>	<u>4:1</u>	<u>5:1</u>	<u>6:1</u>	<u>7:1</u>	<u>8:1</u>
1	1 62	Antonio Francés de Velasco	CAFRANGA	3			2 23	-0,22				2,85
2		Lola Mingot Aznar	HALA MADRID	6	2,92			0,61		a 97	3,18	-
3		Federico Goded Nadal - Pedro Gonçalves Caballer	PARAVISINI	8		-1 24			1 13	2,51		
4		Juan Blanco Díez	IMPOSIBLE	6			1,19		7,73	2,51		2,51
5		Pilar González-Hontoria Velarde - Enrique García de Oteyza Llansó	LOS ENRIQUES	6	-0,93			1,00	1 02	4,45	1,27	0,40
,	1,55	Tital donizatez honcorta vetarde Emityde dareta de oceyza Etanso	FOO FWLTÓOFO	U	-0,55	1,24	1,01		1,02	7,75		0,40
6	1,34	Luis Lantarón Pinedo	HALA MADRID	8	2,92	1,31	1,93	0,61	4,78	-2,51	1,82	-0,18
7	1,30	Marina Mediero Hernández	HALA MADRID	4	1,88	1,11			1,66			0,56
8	1,18	Mark Chappell	AVIADOR	4	0,38	-0,74	3,40	1,69				
9	1,16	Alberto Vassallo Castells	CASTELLS	4					2,36	-0,23	3,07	-0,56
10	0,91	Patricia López Granados	CAFRANGA	5	3,19	0,30			0,85	0,23	-0,01	
11	0.89	Antonio Palma	HALA MADRID	8	1.88	1.11	-3.23	1.03	1.66	0,97	3.18	0.56
12		Graziella Fernández de Luz	INJAUS	4			3,23		_,	- ,	-,	- ,
13		Bertha Martínez Monge - Juan Pont Artigas	CREMA CATALANA		-	-1,31	-,	-	0,49	2,63		2,42
14	-	Ana Francés de Velasco	CAFRANGA	8			-1,19			0,23	-0.01	
15		Jordi Sabaté Iglesias - Paula de Lorenzo	CREMA CATALANA				1,05		-,	-0,38		
	-,					-,	_, -,	.,		-,	_,	_,
16	0,70	Javier Díaz Grande	IMPOSIBLE	8	2,66	-0,47	1,19	1,83	-1,66	-1,77	1,27	2,51
17	0,69	Marina Castells Conrado	CASTELLS	8	0,93	0,55	-0,47	-0,11	2,36	-0,23	3,07	-0,56
18	0,64	María Inés Romeo Viñas	EQUIPIN	3	2,86		-0,77	-0,17				
19	0,64	Rosa Sanz Pérez	EQUIPIN	5		-0,55			-0,85	3,51	-3,18	4,26
20	0,60	Pedro Rodríguez-Cano Hamparzoumian	ESTEPA	5		1,92	-1,05		0,90	0,75		0,50
21	0.53	María Sáinz de Vicuña Primo de Rivera	HALA MADRID	6		1.31	-3,23	1,03	4,78	-2,51	1,82	
22		Cristina Zobel de Ayala Miranda	INJAUS	4	0,52		3,23	_,	-2,36	_, _	_, -	
23		Artur Wasik	EQUIPIN	8				-0.17		-0,75	-1.82	0.20
24		Pablo Gómez de Pablos González - Enrique Basabe Armijo	LOS ENRIQUES	5	3,67	-,		0,63	_, -	-3,45		- ,
25	0,22	María Eugenia Hernández Gainza	CASTELLS	4		0,55	-0,47			-,	- ,	
26	-0 08	Cristina Kindelán Segura - Ignacio García de Oteyza Llansó	LOS ENRIQUES	5		1,20		-0,64	-0 10		a a1	-0,50
		Almudena Martorell Cafranga	CAFRANGA	6	-0,38			0,04	-	-0,51	•	-
		Andrzej Knap	EQUIPIN	8	-	•	_1 01	-1 60	-	3,51	•	-
		Marqués de Estepa	ESTEPA	6	-2,92	-	-1,71	-2,20	-	J, J1	-	-0,40
		Carmen Cafranga Cavestany	CAFRANGA		-0,38		_1 10			_0 51	-	•
30	-0,20	Carmen Carranga Cavestany	CAFRANGA	0	-0,36	-0,22	-1,19	0,20	-2,70	-0,51	0,54	2,91
		Joao Passarinho Preto	AVIADOR	8						3,45		
		Juan Pablo Paz-Ares Rodríguez - Concepción González Andrés	PERFIL BAJO	8	-2,66	0,22	0,00	-0,61	-0,90	0,38	1,72	-0,20
		María Ángeles Castells Conrado	INJAUS	4					0,22	1,77	-0,65	-2,91
		Condesa de Castel Blanco	IMPOSIBLE	4					-4,78			
35	-0,45	Álvaro Castells Cuadrillero	ESTEPA	8	-2,92	1,92	-1,05	-2,20	3,36	0,75	-3,93	0,50
36	-0,45	Nuria Romaguera Cuevas	EQUIPIN	8	-0,59	0.19	-1.91	-1.69	2.78	-0,75	-1,82	0,20
37		Nena Bermúdez de Castro Rosillo	ESTEPA		-1,88							
	-	Pilar Castillo Dolagaray	INJAUS		-0,50	-,				1,77		
20	-,			•	-,50		-,	-,-,	-,	-,,,	-,· -	_,

	39	-0,68	Jesús Fermín Jiménez	AVIADOR	3						3,45	-3,07	-2,42
	40	-0,72	Pedro Guerrero - Paloma Antón Suanzes	PERFIL BAJO	4	1,85	-0,30	-3,40	-1,03				
	41	-0,76	Ignacio Jiménez García-Alzórriz - Laura Castells Conrado	CASTELLS	8	-3,67	-0,19	-2,64	-0,84	-0,22	0,51	0,82	0,18
	42	-0,81	Conde de Castel Blanco	IMPOSIBLE	8	-1,85	0,74	-2,23	2,20	-4,78	3,18	-1,86	-1,89
	43	-0,88	Ramón Gómez Hierro - Tania Paravisini Marsans	PARAVISINI	8	-2,86	-1,20	2,64	0,22	-0,93	-0,97	-1,40	-2,51
	44	-0,91	Alberto Castells Conrado - Rosa Cuadrillero Muñoz de Baena	CREMA CATALANA	4	-0,52		-0,83		-1,02		-1,27	
	45	-1,11	Fernando Sánchez-Terán Sánchez-Arjona	AVIADOR	8	-3,19	0,47	0,00	0,17	0,93	-4,45	-0,82	-1,98
	46	-1,25	Iñigo Resusta Covarrubias	AVIADOR	5	-3,19	0,47	0,00		0,93	-4,45		
	47	-1,38	Pilar Rocabert Bielsa	IMPOSIBLE	6	-1,85	0,74			-1,66	-1,77	-1,86	-1,89
	48	-1,65	Ignacio Colsa Suárez de Tangil	INJAUS	6		-1,92	-1,93	0,64		-3,18	-0,65	-2,85
	49	-1,76	María Fernanda Panadero Martín	AVIADOR	4				0,17	-4,43		-0,82	-1,98
	50	-1,89	Cristina Fernández de Mesa Temboury	INJAUS	7	-0,50	-1,92		-0,63	-2,36	-3,18	-1,72	-2,91
	51	-2,06	Silvia Castellanos Borrego	ESTEPA	5	-1,88		0,83	-1,83		-3,51	-3,93	
	52	-2,40	Paz Sainz Armada - José León Lasarte Alzua	PERFIL BAJO	4					-3,36	-2,63	0,65	-4,26
<33%	1	1 01	Ana María Velasco Peña	CAFRANGA	2			2 23	-0,22				
122/0	_	-,0-	Alla Hall ta VCTabeo I ella	CHINANGA	_			2,23	0,22				